
Month Date Day Activity / Holiday

June 01-06-2023 Thursday World milk day, Globla Day of Parents

June 02-06-2023 Friday Telangana Formation Day

June 03-06-2023 Saturday World Bicycle Day

June 04-06-2023 Sunday

June 05-06-2023 Monday World Environment Day

June 06-06-2023 Tuesday

June 07-06-2023 Wednesday World Food Safety Day

June 08-06-2023 Thursday World Oceans day / Brain Tumour Day

June 09-06-2023 Friday

June 10-06-2023 Saturday

June 11-06-2023 Sunday

June 12-06-2023 Monday School Re-opens VI to X / World Day against child labour

June 13-06-2023 Tuesday

June 14-06-2023 Wednesday Flag day / World Blood Donar Day

June 15-06-2023 Thursday World Elder Abuse Awareness Day (Small skits) / Declaration of School Cabinet Election

June 16-06-2023 Friday

June 17-06-2023 Saturday World Day to Combat Desertification and Drought (Assembly), 3rd Saturday - Holiday

June 18-06-2023 Sunday Autistic Apride Day

June 19-06-2023 Monday School Re-opens I to V, Wored Father's Day

June 20-06-2023 Tuesday World Refugee Day (Assembly) World Father's Day (Writign letter to father)

June 21-06-2023 Wednesday Yoga Day

June 22-06-2023 Thursday

June 23-06-2023 Friday Olympic Day  (Assembly)

June 24-06-2023 Saturday Declaration of School Cabinet Election

June 25-06-2023 Sunday "Say No to Drugs"

June 26-06-2023 Monday International Day against Drug Abuse and illicit Trafficking

June 27-06-2023 Tuesday

June 28-06-2023 Wednesday Id-ul-zuha (Bakri - Id) - Holiday

June 29-06-2023 Thursday

June 30-06-2023 Friday World Asteroid Day 

July 01-07-2023 Saturday National Doctore Day  / List of candidate last date of submission of nomination)

July 02-07-2023 Sunday World Sports / Journalists Day

July 03-07-2023 Monday Nursery, KG I, KG II School Reopens / Plastic Day / Compaining

July 04-07-2023 Tuesday "Say No to Plastic" Std. VI Assembly

July 05-07-2023 Wednesday Compaining in Assembly

July 06-07-2023 Thursday

July 07-07-2023 Friday Code of conduct for election

July 08-07-2023 Saturday School cabinet election

July 09-07-2023 Sunday World Population Day

July 10-07-2023 Monday in assembly - slogan activity by Std. VII

July 11-07-2023 Tuesday

July 12-07-2023 Wednesday Paper Bag Day Celebration in Assembly "Making Paper Bag" (Declaration of result)

July 13-07-2023 Thursday

July 14-07-2023 Friday
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July 15-07-2023 Saturday World Youth Skill Day (Assembly) / 3rd Saturday - Holiday

July 16-07-2023 Sunday

July 17-07-2023 Monday

July 18-07-2023 Tuesday International Nelson M. Day

July 19-07-2023 Wednesday Investiture ceremony

July 20-07-2023 Thursday

July 21-07-2023 Friday

July 22-07-2023 Saturday

July 23-07-2023 Sunday National Broadcasting Day

July 24-07-2023 Monday

July 25-07-2023 Tuesday

July 26-07-2023 Wednesday Kargil Vijay Diwas - Assembly

July 27-07-2023 Thursday

July 28-07-2023 Friday World hepatitis Day 

July 29-07-2023 Saturday International Tiger Day / Moharrum - Holiday

July 30-07-2023 Sunday

July 31-07-2023 Monday

August 01-08-2023 Tuesday

August 02-08-2023 Wednesday

August 03-08-2023 Thursday Sanskrit Day / Assembly

August 04-08-2023 Friday

August 05-08-2023 Saturday Moharram - Holiday / International Beer Day

August 06-08-2023 Sunday Hiroshima Day

August 07-08-2023 Monday

August 08-08-2023 Tuesday Last Teaching Day + Notebook Stamping / Quit India Movement / Kranti Diwas

August 09-08-2023 Wednesday Revision for Periodic I Exam (9-08-2023 to 18-08-2023)

August 10-08-2023 Thursday Revision for Periodic I Exam (9-08-2023 to 18-08-2023) / World Bio-Fuel day

August 11-08-2023 Friday Revision for Periodic I Exam (9-08-2023 to 18-08-2023)

August 12-08-2023 Saturday Revision for Periodic I Exam (9-08-2023 to 18-08-2023) / International Youth Day

August 13-08-2023 Sunday International Left handers Day

August 14-08-2023 Monday Revision for Periodic I Exam (9-08-2023 to 18-08-2023)

August 15-08-2023 Tuesday Independence Day - Holiday

August 16-08-2023 Wednesday Parasi New year Day - Holiday

August 17-08-2023 Thursday Revision for Periodic I Exam (9-08-2023 to 18-08-2023)

August 18-08-2023 Friday Revision for Periodic I Exam (9-08-2023 to 18-08-2023)

August 19-08-2023 Saturday 3rd Saturday - Holiday

August 20-08-2023 Sunday Sadbhavana Diwas

August 21-08-2023 Monday
Periodic I Exam (21-08-2023 to 28-08-2023) / World Senior Citizen Day / Click photo with 

yoru grand parents.

August 22-08-2023 Tuesday Periodic I Exam (21-08-2023 to 28-08-2023) 

August 23-08-2023 Wednesday Periodic I Exam (21-08-2023 to 28-08-2023)

August 24-08-2023 Thursday Periodic I Exam (21-08-2023 to 28-08-2023)

August 25-08-2023 Friday
Periodic I Exam (21-08-2023 to 28-08-2023) / World Water Day - Activity Poster making - V, VI, VII. 3R's For 

water conversation PPT VIII, IX, X, Drawing competition I to IV

August 26-08-2023 Saturday Periodic I Exam (21-08-2023 to 28-08-2023)

August 27-08-2023 Sunday

August 28-08-2023 Monday Periodic I Exam (21-08-2023 to 28-08-2023)

August 29-08-2023 Tuesday

August 30-08-2023 Wednesday Raksha Bandhan  - Holiday

August 31-08-2023 Thursday

September 01-09-2023 Friday National Nutrition Week



September 02-09-2023 Saturday

September 03-09-2023 Sunday

September 04-09-2023 Monday

September 05-09-2023 Tuesday Teacher Day / Internatinal Day of charity

September 06-09-2023 Wednesday National Defence Day

September 07-09-2023 Thursday Gopalkala - Holiday

September 08-09-2023 Friday Internatinal Literacy Day

September 09-09-2023 Saturday Report Day Periodic I Exam

September 10-09-2023 Sunday

September 11-09-2023 Monday National Forest / Martyrs Day

September 12-09-2023 Tuesday

September 13-09-2023 Wednesday

September 14-09-2023 Thursday Hindi Divas Celebration

September 15-09-2023 Friday Tanha Pola - Holiday / International Day of Democracy / Engineer's Day 

September 16-09-2023 Saturday Ozone Day / 3rd Saturday - Holiday

September 17-09-2023 Sunday

September 18-09-2023 Monday World Bamboo Day

September 19-09-2023 Tuesday Ganesh Chathurthi - Holiday

September 20-09-2023 Wednesday

September 21-09-2023 Thursday International Day of Peace

September 22-09-2023 Friday Mahalaxmi Pujan - Holiday / World Cancer Free Day

September 23-09-2023 Saturday Internatinal Day of Sign Languages

September 24-09-2023 Sunday

September 25-09-2023 Monday

September 26-09-2023 Tuesday World Environmental Health Day

September 27-09-2023 Wednesday World Tourism Day

September 28-09-2023 Thursday Id-e-Milad / World Rabies Day - Anant Chaturthi - Holiday

September 29-09-2023 Friday World heart Day

September 30-09-2023 Saturday International Translation Day - Anand Mela

October 01-10-2023 Sunday

October 02-10-2023 Monday Gandhi Jayanti - Holiday

October 03-10-2023 Tuesday

October 04-10-2023 Wednesday

October 05-10-2023 Thursday

October 06-10-2023 Friday

October 07-10-2023 Saturday World Cotton Day

October 08-10-2023 Sunday Air Force day

October 09-10-2023 Monday World Post Day

October 10-10-2023 Tuesday World mental health Day

October 11-10-2023 Wednesday International Day of the Girl Child

October 12-10-2023 Thursday World Arthritis Day

October 13-10-2023 Friday International Day for Natural Disaster Reduction

October 14-10-2023 Saturday Mahaparivartan Divas - Holiday / World Standards Day/ Pitramoksha Amavsaya

October 15-10-2023 Sunday

October 16-10-2023 Monday World Food Day World Anaesthesia

October 17-10-2023 Tuesday Last Teaching Day + Notebook Stamping / International Day of Poverty

October 18-10-2023 Wednesday Revision for Term I Exam (18-10-2023 to 28-10-2023)

October 19-10-2023 Thursday Revision for Term I Exam (18-10-2023 to 28-10-2023)

October 20-10-2023 Friday Revision for Term I Exam (18-10-2023 to 28-10-2023)

October 21-10-2023 Saturday 3rd Satuday - Holiday

October 22-10-2023 Sunday Internatinal Stuttering Awareness Day



October 23-10-2023 Monday Revision for Term I Exam (18-10-2023 to 28-10-2023)

October 24-10-2023 Tuesday Dushhura - Holiday

October 25-10-2023 Wednesday Revision for Term I Exam (18-10-2023 to 28-10-2023)

October 26-10-2023 Thursday Revision for Term I Exam (18-10-2023 to 28-10-2023)

October 27-10-2023 Friday Revision for Term I Exam (18-10-2023 to 28-10-2023)

October 28-10-2023 Saturday Revision for Term I Exam (18-10-2023 to 28-10-2023) 

October 29-10-2023 Sunday

October 30-10-2023 Monday International Orthopedic Nurses Day

October 31-10-2023 Tuesday Term I Exam (31-10-2023 to 9-11-2023) / National Unity Day 

November 01-11-2023 Wednesday Term I Exam (31-10-2023 to 9-11-2023) / World Vegan Day

November 02-11-2023 Thursday Term I Exam (31-10-2023 to 9-11-2023)

November 03-11-2023 Friday Term I Exam (31-10-2023 to 9-11-2023)

November 04-11-2023 Saturday Term I Exam (31-10-2023 to 9-11-2023)

November 05-11-2023 Sunday World Tsunami Awareness Day

November 06-11-2023 Monday
Term I Exam (31-10-2023 to 9-11-2023) / Internatinal Day for preventing the exploitation of the Environment 

in war and armed conflict

November 07-11-2023 Tuesday Term I Exam (31-10-2023 to 9-11-2023)

November 08-11-2023 Wednesday Term I Exam (31-10-2023 to 9-11-2023)

November 09-11-2023 Thursday Diwali Celebration

November 10-11-2023 Friday Diwali Vacation (10-11-2023 - 18-11-2023)

November 11-11-2023 Saturday Diwali Vacation (10-11-2023 - 18-11-2023)

November 12-11-2023 Sunday

November 13-11-2023 Monday Diwali Vacation (10-11-2023 - 18-11-2023) / World Kindness Day

November 14-11-2023 Tuesday Diwali Vacation (10-11-2023 - 18-11-2023) / Children's Day

November 15-11-2023 Wednesday Diwali Vacation (10-11-2023 - 18-11-2023)

November 16-11-2023 Thursday Diwali Vacation (10-11-2023 - 18-11-2023) / International Day for Tolerance

November 17-11-2023 Friday Diwali Vacation (10-11-2023 - 18-11-2023)

November 18-11-2023 Saturday Diwali Vacation (10-11-2023 - 18-11-2023) / 3rd Saturday

November 19-11-2023 Sunday

November 20-11-2023 Monday School Re-opens

November 21-11-2023 Tuesday World Television day Mono Acting on evolution on TV

November 22-11-2023 Wednesday

November 23-11-2023 Thursday

November 24-11-2023 Friday

November 25-11-2023 Saturday School Picnic

November 26-11-2023 Sunday Constitution Day Celebration

November 27-11-2023 Monday Guru Nanak Jayanti - Holiday

November 28-11-2023 Tuesday

November 29-11-2023 Wednesday

November 30-11-2023 Thursday

December 01-12-2023 Friday World AIDS Day

December 02-12-2023 Saturday

December 03-12-2023 Sunday United Nations International Day of persons with Disabilities 

December 04-12-2023 Monday Navy Day

December 05-12-2023 Tuesday World Soil Day

December 06-12-2023 Wednesday

December 07-12-2023 Thursday Armed Forces Flag Day

December 08-12-2023 Friday

December 09-12-2023 Saturday Quiz on Human Rights 

December 10-12-2023 Sunday

December 11-12-2023 Monday International Mountain day



December 12-12-2023 Tuesday

December 13-12-2023 Wednesday

December 14-12-2023 Thursday National Energy Conservation Day

December 15-12-2023 Friday

December 16-12-2023 Saturday 3rd Saturday - Holiday

December 17-12-2023 Sunday

December 18-12-2023 Monday

December 19-12-2023 Tuesday

December 20-12-2023 Wednesday

December 21-12-2023 Thursday

December 22-12-2023 Friday Annual Day Function / National Mathematics Day

December 23-12-2023 Saturday Annual Day Function

December 24-12-2023 Sunday

December 25-12-2023 Monday Winter Vacation (24-12-2023 to 01-01-2023)

December 26-12-2023 Tuesday Winter Vacation (24-12-2023 to 01-01-2023)

December 27-12-2023 Wednesday Winter Vacation (24-12-2023 to 01-01-2023)

December 28-12-2023 Thursday Winter Vacation (24-12-2023 to 01-01-2023)

December 29-12-2023 Friday Winter Vacation (24-12-2023 to 01-01-2023)

December 30-12-2023 Saturday Winter Vacation (24-12-2023 to 01-01-2023)

December 31-12-2023 Sunday

January 01-01-2024 Monday Winter Vacation (24-12-2023 to 01-01-2023)

January 02-01-2024 Tuesday School Re-opens, Std. X Revision

January 03-01-2024 Wednesday Std. X Revision

January 04-01-2024 Thursday World Brailee Day, Std. X Revision

January 05-01-2024 Friday Std. X Revision

January 06-01-2024 Saturday World Day of War Orphans, Std. X Revision

January 07-01-2024 Sunday

January 08-01-2024 Monday Test Series I - Std. X (08-01-2024 to 12-01-2024)

January 09-01-2024 Tuesday Test Series I - Std. X (08-01-2024 to 12-01-2024)

January 10-01-2024 Wednesday Test Series I - Std. X (08-01-2024 to 12-01-2024)

January 11-01-2024 Thursday Test Series I - Std. X (08-01-2024 to 12-01-2024) / Death Anniversary of Lal Bahadur Shastri

January 12-01-2024 Friday Test Series I - Std. X (08-01-2024 to 12-01-2024)

January 13-01-2024 Saturday

January 14-01-2024 Sunday

January 15-01-2024 Monday Makar Sankranti - Holiday/ Indian Army day

January 16-01-2024 Tuesday

January 17-01-2024 Wednesday

January 18-01-2024 Thursday

January 19-01-2024 Friday Last day of course completion / Stamping

January 20-01-2024 Saturday 3rd Saturday - Holiday

January 21-01-2024 Sunday

January 22-01-2024 Monday Revision Periodic II (22-01-2024 to 27-01-2024) / Test Series II - Std. X (22-01-2024 to 27-01-2024)

January 23-01-2024 Tuesday
Revision Periodic II (22-01-2024 to 27-01-2024) / Netaji Subhash Chandra Bose Jayanti / Test Series II - Std. X 

(22-01-2024 to 27-01-2024)

January 24-01-2024 Wednesday Revision Periodic II (22-01-2024 to 27-01-2024) / Test Series II - Std. X (22-01-2024 to 27-01-2024)

January 25-01-2024 Thursday Revision Periodic II (22-01-2024 to 27-01-2024) / Test Series II - Std. X (22-01-2024 to 27-01-2024)

January 26-01-2024 Friday Republic Day - Holiday

January 27-01-2024 Saturday Test Series II - Std. X (22-01-2024 to 27-01-2024)

January 28-01-2024 Sunday Birth Anniversary of Lal Lajpat Rai

January 29-01-2024 Monday Periodic II Exam (29-01-2024 to 05-02-2024) / Test Series III - (29-01-2024 to 07-02-2024)

January 30-01-2024 Tuesday Periodic II Exam (29-01-2024 to 05-02-2024) / Shahid Divas 



January 31-01-2024 Wednesday Periodic II Exam (29-01-2024 to 05-02-2024) 

February 01-02-2024 Thursday Periodic II Exam (29-01-2024 to 05-02-2024) / Indian Air Force Day 

February 02-02-2024 Friday Periodic II Exam (29-01-2024 to 05-02-2024) 

February 03-02-2024 Saturday Periodic II Exam (29-01-2024 to 05-02-2024) 

February 04-02-2024 Sunday World Cancer day

February 05-02-2024 Monday Periodic II Exam (29-01-2024 to 05-02-2024)

February 06-02-2024 Tuesday

February 07-02-2024 Wednesday

February 08-02-2024 Thursday

February 09-02-2024 Friday

February 10-02-2024 Saturday Farewell of Std. X

February 11-02-2024 Sunday World Day of the sick

February 12-02-2024 Monday

February 13-02-2024 Tuesday Sarojini Naidu's Birth Anniversary

February 14-02-2024 Wednesday Vasant Panchami - Holiday

February 15-02-2024 Thursday

February 16-02-2024 Friday

February 17-02-2024 Saturday 3rd Saturday - Holiday

February 18-02-2024 Sunday

February 19-02-2024 Monday Shivaji Jayanti - Holiday

February 20-02-2024 Tuesday World day of "Soicla Jistice"

February 21-02-2024 Wednesday International Mother Language day

February 22-02-2024 Thursday World scout day

February 23-02-2024 Friday

February 24-02-2024 Saturday Central Excise day

February 25-02-2024 Sunday

February 26-02-2024 Monday

February 27-02-2024 Tuesday Marathi language day

February 28-02-2024 Wednesday National Science Day

February 29-02-2024 Thursday

March 01-03-2024 Friday Std. IX Final exam (01-03-2024 to 11-03-2024)

March 02-03-2024 Saturday

March 03-03-2024 Sunday World wildlife day

March 04-03-2024 Monday Science Exhibition

March 05-03-2024 Tuesday

March 06-03-2024 Wednesday

March 07-03-2024 Thursday

March 08-03-2024 Friday Mahashivratri - Holiday/ Internatinal Women's Day 

March 09-03-2024 Saturday

March 10-03-2024 Sunday

March 11-03-2024 Monday

March 12-03-2024 Tuesday

March 13-03-2024 Wednesday

March 14-03-2024 Thursday Last day of Teaching + Stamping

March 15-03-2024 Friday Revision for Term II exam (15-03-2024 to 30-03-2024)

March 16-03-2024 Saturday 3rd Saturday - Holiday

March 17-03-2024 Sunday

March 18-03-2024 Monday Global Recycling Day / Revision for Term II exam (15-03-2024 to 30-03-2024)

March 19-03-2024 Tuesday World Sleep Day

March 20-03-2024 Wednesday Revision for Term II exam (15-03-2024 to 30-03-2024)

March 21-03-2024 Thursday World Poetry Day / Revision for Term II exam (15-03-2024 to 30-03-2024)



March 22-03-2024 Friday Revision for Term II exam (15-03-2024 to 30-03-2024)

March 23-03-2024 Saturday Revision for Term II exam (15-03-2024 to 30-03-2024)

March 24-03-2024 Sunday

March 25-03-2024 Monday Holi - Holiday

March 26-03-2024 Tuesday Revision for Term II exam (15-03-2024 to 30-03-2024)

March 27-03-2024 Wednesday Revision for Term II exam (15-03-2024 to 30-03-2024)

March 28-03-2024 Thursday Revision for Term II exam (15-03-2024 to 30-03-2024)

March 29-03-2024 Friday Good Friday - Holiday

March 30-03-2024 Saturday Revision for Term II exam (15-03-2024 to 30-03-2024)

March 31-03-2024 Sunday

April 01-04-2024 Monday Term II Exam (01-04-2023 to 10-04-2023)

April 02-04-2024 Tuesday Term II Exam (01-04-2023 to 10-04-2023)

April 03-04-2024 Wednesday Term II Exam (01-04-2023 to 10-04-2023)

April 04-04-2024 Thursday Term II Exam (01-04-2023 to 10-04-2023)

April 05-04-2024 Friday Term II Exam (01-04-2023 to 10-04-2023)

April 06-04-2024 Saturday Term II Exam (01-04-2023 to 10-04-2023)

April 07-04-2024 Sunday

April 08-04-2024 Monday Term II Exam (01-04-2023 to 10-04-2023)

April 09-04-2024 Tuesday Gudi Padwa - Holiday

April 10-04-2024 Wednesday Term II Exam (01-04-2023 to 10-04-2023)

April 11-04-2024 Thursday Ramzan Id-ul-Fitar - Holiday

April 12-04-2024 Friday Summer activity for Exhibition.

April 13-04-2024 Saturday Vaisakhi  - Holiday

April 14-04-2024 Sunday Ambedkar Jayanti

April 15-04-2024 Monday Summer activity for Exhibition.

April 16-04-2024 Tuesday Summer activity for Exhibition.

April 17-04-2024 Wednesday Ram Navmi - Holiday

April 18-04-2024 Thursday Summer activity for Exhibition.

April 19-04-2024 Friday Summer activity for Exhibition.

April 20-04-2024 Saturday 3rd Saturday - Holiday

April 21-04-2024 Sunday Mahavir Jayanti - Holiday

April 22-04-2024 Monday Summer activity for Exhibition.

April 23-04-2024 Tuesday Summer activity for Exhibition.

April 24-04-2024 Wednesday Summer activity for Exhibition.

April 25-04-2024 Thursday Summer activity for Exhibition.

April 26-04-2024 Friday Summer activity for Exhibition.

April 27-04-2024 Saturday PTM with Exhibition

April 28-04-2024 Sunday

April 29-04-2024 Monday Submission for Teacher's Document

April 30-04-2024 Tuesday


